
Dublin XC Eastern Cup Start List
Dublin XC Men

2/20/2021

Bib Chip Name Gender Class Team National FIS Start Time

381 C81 Wentworth, Marcus M U23 SFMIL 6600203 3531232 12@00@30

148 A48 Buchheit, Benjamin M U20 Eastern Mass Nordic 6677483 12@01@00
158 A58 Carlisle, Adam M U20 Dublin XC 6769401 3531265 12@01@30
245 B45 Kimberley, Aidan M U20 Eastern Mass Nordic 6984628 12@02@00

185 A85 Daly, Lucas M U18 Eastern Mass Nordic 6760270 12@02@30
139 A39 Boyle-Wight, Gaelan M U23 Bethel Outing Club 6691166 12@03@00
161 A61 Castonguay, Theo M U18 Thorne Mtn. Nordic & Biathlon 6676698 3531212 12@03@30
371 C71 Townsend, Mitchell M U18 Gunstock Nordic Association 6732002 3531249 12@04@00
267 B67 Macy, Clint M U18 Dublin XC 6690861 12@04@30
212 B12 Glueck, Adam M U23 Ford Sayre 6539910 3530966 12@05@00

217 B17 Gowdy, Edward M U18 Fall Mountain 6700157 12@05@30
167 A67 Chung, Gregory M U18 Eastern Mass Nordic 6941305 12@06@00
345 C45 Slaughter, Jacob M U23 Ford Sayre 6642375 12@06@30
293 B93 Murray, Samuel M U18 Ford Sayre 6693303 12@07@00
290 B90 Mollano, Theodore M U18 Dublin XC 6564712 3531136 12@07@30

173 A73 Cote, Caden M U18 Quarry Road Ski Club 6694608 3531206 12@08@00
273 B73 Matejka, Owen M U20 Eastern Mass Nordic 6953069 12@08@30
497 B00 Niedeck, Linden M U20 Eastern Mass Nordic 6716267 3531112 12@09@00
146 D97 Brown, Silas M U20 Bowdoin College 6985953 12@09@30
176 A76 Cumming, Alex M U18 Eastern Mass Nordic 6985077 12@10@00

276 B76 May, Spencer M U18 Ford Sayre 6691885 12@10@30
106 A6 Andrew, Dirk M U20 Ford Sayre 6688667 12@11@00
385 C85 Williams, Carson M U20 Bowdoin College 6613733 12@11@30
226 B26 Harvey, Leif M U18 Nonstop Nordic 6935161 12@12@00
262 B62 Lloyd, Gabriel M U18 Fall Mountain 7037705 12@12@30
235 B35 Hills, Jonathan M U18 Dublin XC 6701585 12@13@00

386 C86 Williamson, Steven M U18 Kearsarge Nordic 6935741 12@13@30
206 B6 Froling, Ben M U18 Dublin XC 7047848 12@14@00
411 D11 Ross, Zachary M U18 Quarry Road Ski Club 6895940 12@14@30
310 C10 Pelletier, Michael M U18 Bow Nordic 7047810 12@15@00
327 C27 Rouhana, Joey M U18 Nonstop Nordic 7010406 12@15@30

392 C92 Yee, Ted M U20 Western Mass Nordic Ski Club 7047495 12@16@00
353 C53 Steverlynck, Maximo M U20 Fort Kent Outdoor Center 7039214 12@16@30
522 L21 Pauling, Evan M U18 Kearsarge Nordic 6961892 12@17@00
527 L16 Taracena, Felix M U18 Winnacunnet High School 7006761 12@17@30



131 A31 Bigos-Lowe, Harrison M U18 Quarry Road Ski Club 7033036 3531220 12@18@00
190 A90 Dobson, Charlie M U18 Holderness School 6696561 12@18@30
277 B77 McDermott, Col M U18 Berkshire Nordic Ski Club 6927304 12@19@00

259 B59 Levesque, Justin M U18 Hoosac Valley High School 7048190 12@19@30
305 C5 Paluszek, John Henry M U23 Flamingo Race Team 6647040 3531189 12@20@00
404 D4 Hunter, Caleb M U20 Fort Kent Outdoor Center 6974731 12@20@30
221 B21 Gray, Ryan M U18 Nonstop Nordic 7010617 12@21@00
510 L33 Riley, William M U18 Gunstock Nordic Association 7011938 12@21@30

208 B8 Gallaudet, Sam M U18 Eastern Mass Nordic 6926530 12@22@00
194 A94 Eikeboom, Christiaan M U18 Belmont Hill School 12@22@30
394 C94 Young, Colin M U20 Western Mass Nordic Ski Club 12@23@00

,
381 C81 Wentworth, Marcus M U23 SFMIL 6600203 3531232 12@30@30

148 A48 Buchheit, Benjamin M U20 Eastern Mass Nordic 6677483 12@31@00
158 A58 Carlisle, Adam M U20 Dublin XC 6769401 3531265 12@31@30
245 B45 Kimberley, Aidan M U20 Eastern Mass Nordic 6984628 12@32@00
185 A85 Daly, Lucas M U18 Eastern Mass Nordic 6760270 12@32@30
139 A39 Boyle-Wight, Gaelan M U23 Bethel Outing Club 6691166 12@33@00
161 A61 Castonguay, Theo M U18 Thorne Mtn. Nordic & Biathlon 6676698 3531212 12@33@30

371 C71 Townsend, Mitchell M U18 Gunstock Nordic Association 6732002 3531249 12@34@00
267 B67 Macy, Clint M U18 Dublin XC 6690861 12@34@30
212 B12 Glueck, Adam M U23 Ford Sayre 6539910 3530966 12@35@00
217 B17 Gowdy, Edward M U18 Fall Mountain 6700157 12@35@30
167 A67 Chung, Gregory M U18 Eastern Mass Nordic 6941305 12@36@00

345 C45 Slaughter, Jacob M U23 Ford Sayre 6642375 12@36@30
293 B93 Murray, Samuel M U18 Ford Sayre 6693303 12@37@00
290 B90 Mollano, Theodore M U18 Dublin XC 6564712 3531136 12@37@30
173 A73 Cote, Caden M U18 Quarry Road Ski Club 6694608 3531206 12@38@00
273 B73 Matejka, Owen M U20 Eastern Mass Nordic 6953069 12@38@30

497 B00 Niedeck, Linden M U20 Eastern Mass Nordic 6716267 3531112 12@39@00
146 D97 Brown, Silas M U20 Bowdoin College 6985953 12@39@30
176 A76 Cumming, Alex M U18 Eastern Mass Nordic 6985077 12@40@00
276 B76 May, Spencer M U18 Ford Sayre 6691885 12@40@30
106 A6 Andrew, Dirk M U20 Ford Sayre 6688667 12@41@00
385 C85 Williams, Carson M U20 Bowdoin College 6613733 12@41@30

226 B26 Harvey, Leif M U18 Nonstop Nordic 6935161 12@42@00
262 B62 Lloyd, Gabriel M U18 Fall Mountain 7037705 12@42@30
235 B35 Hills, Jonathan M U18 Dublin XC 6701585 12@43@00
386 C86 Williamson, Steven M U18 Kearsarge Nordic 6935741 12@43@30
206 B6 Froling, Ben M U18 Dublin XC 7047848 12@44@00

411 D11 Ross, Zachary M U18 Quarry Road Ski Club 6895940 12@44@30
310 C10 Pelletier, Michael M U18 Bow Nordic 7047810 12@45@00
327 C27 Rouhana, Joey M U18 Nonstop Nordic 7010406 12@45@30
392 C92 Yee, Ted M U20 Western Mass Nordic Ski Club 7047495 12@46@00
353 C53 Steverlynck, Maximo M U20 Fort Kent Outdoor Center 7039214 12@46@30



522 L21 Pauling, Evan M U18 Kearsarge Nordic 6961892 12@47@00

527 L16 Taracena, Felix M U18 Winnacunnet High School 7006761 12@47@30
131 A31 Bigos-Lowe, Harrison M U18 Quarry Road Ski Club 7033036 3531220 12@48@00
190 A90 Dobson, Charlie M U18 Holderness School 6696561 12@48@30

277 B77 McDermott, Col M U18 Berkshire Nordic Ski Club 6927304 12@49@00
259 B59 Levesque, Justin M U18 Hoosac Valley High School 7048190 12@49@30
305 C5 Paluszek, John Henry M U23 Flamingo Race Team 6647040 3531189 12@50@00
404 D4 Hunter, Caleb M U20 Fort Kent Outdoor Center 6974731 12@50@30
221 B21 Gray, Ryan M U18 Nonstop Nordic 7010617 12@51@00

510 L33 Riley, William M U18 Gunstock Nordic Association 7011938 12@51@30
208 B8 Gallaudet, Sam M U18 Eastern Mass Nordic 6926530 12@52@00
194 A94 Eikeboom, Christiaan M U18 Belmont Hill School 12@52@30
394 C94 Young, Colin M U20 Western Mass Nordic Ski Club 12@53@00
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